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1 Zbinden Adrian 20.00
+ Riedo Fredy 10.00
+ Fankhauser Hans (2001) 10.00

2 a Portmann Fabio 18.25
+ Buntschu Christoph 9.75
o Hadorn Christian * 8.50

2 b Cottier Marco (2000) 18.25
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
+ Remy André (2001) 9.75

2 c Fankhauser Hans (2001) 18.25
+ Cottier Marco (2000) 9.75
o Zbinden Adrian 8.50

2 d Fankhauser Marc 18.25
+ Pellet Adrian 9.75
o Odermatt Christian ** 8.50

2 e Hurschler Mauri (1999) 18.25
+ Roth Simon (2000) 9.75
o Zimmermann Mario * 8.50

2 f Käslin Valentin (2000) 18.25
+ Niederberger Nicola (2000) 9.75
o Barras André * 8.50

2 g Odermatt Beat 18.25
+ Wieland Micha 9.75
o Kramer Dorian (1999) 8.50

2 h Schenk Thomas * 18.25
+ Barmettler Peter * 9.75
o Kramer Lario ** 8.50

2 i Buchs Carlo 18.25
+ Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 9.75
o Fankhauser Kurt ** 8.50

2 j Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 18.25
o Buchs Carlo 8.50
+ Riedo Fredy 9.75

2 k Walther Nicolas 18.25
o Rappo Yann 8.50
+ Pürro David (2001) 9.75

2 l Wieland Micha 18.25
o Odermatt Beat 8.50
+ Burri Gottfried (2001) 9.75

2 m Zosso Fabian 18.25
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50
+ Nyffeler Michael 9.75

2 n Buchs Julien (1999) 18.50
+ Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 10.00
o Barmettler Peter * 8.50

2 o Buntschu Andreas (2001) 18.50
+ Bergmann Justin (2000) 10.00
o Keusen Reto 8.50

3 a Buntschu Christoph 18.25
o Portmann Fabio 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 9.75

3 b Blanchard Benjamin 18.25
o Lehmann Ueli 8.50
+ Brodard Yannick (2001) 9.75

3 c Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 18.50
+ Burri Gottfried (2001) 10.00
o Thomet Adrian ** 8.50

4 a Remy André (2001) 17.00
o Stalder Kurt 8.50
o Cottier Marco (2000) 8.50

4 b Bergmann Justin (2000) 17.00
o Buntschu Andreas (2001) 8.50
o Pürro Fabrice (1999) 8.50

4 c Brodard Yannick (2001) 17.00
o Pürro Tobias 8.50
o Blanchard Benjamin 8.50

4 d Egger Fabio (1999) 17.00
o Odermatt Michael (2001) 8.50
o Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 8.50

4 e Nyffeler Michael 17.00
o Kyburz Silas 8.50
o Zosso Fabian 8.50

4 f Pellet Adrian 17.00
o Fankhauser Marc 8.50
o Kohli Patrick 8.50

4 g Pürro David (2001) 17.00
o Kramer Dorian (1999) 8.50
o Walther Nicolas 8.50

4 h Roth Simon (2000) 17.00
o Hurschler Mauri (1999) 8.50
o Gauch Thierry 8.50

4 i Dousse Michel ** 18.00
- Fankhauser Kurt ** 9.00
- Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.00

5 a Burri Gottfried (2001) 17.25
o Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.50
o Wieland Micha 8.75

5 b Riedo Fredy 17.25
o Zbinden Adrian 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.75

5 c Buchs Remo (1999) 17.50
o Keusen Reto 8.50
- Niederberger Nicola (2000) 9.00

5 d Hayoz Paul * 17.50
- Ramseier Thomas * 9.00
o Schenk Adrian 8.50

5 e Niederberger Nicola (2000) 17.50
o Käslin Valentin (2000) 8.50
- Buchs Remo (1999) 9.00

5 f Zosso Remo ** 17.50
- Langenstein Philip * 8.75
- Lehmann Ueli 8.75

5 g Gauch Thierry 18.50
o Riesen Julian 8.50
+ Roth Simon (2000) 10.00

5 h Hofer Sven 18.50
+ Pürro Fabrice (1999) 10.00
o Minder Florian 8.50

5 i Kramer Dorian (1999) 19.75
+ Pürro David (2001) 9.75
+ Odermatt Beat 10.00

6 a Ramseier Thomas * 18.75
- Hayoz Paul * 9.00
+ Kyburz Silas 9.75

6 b Schafer Claudio * 18.75
o Bernhard Lukas * 8.75
+ Odermatt Michael (2001) 10.00

6 c Barras André * 18.75
- Minder Florian 8.75
+ Käslin Valentin (2000) 10.00

6 d Brodard Augustin ** 18.75
+ Thomet Adrian ** 10.00
- Reusser Philipp *** 8.75

6 e Fankhauser Kurt ** 18.75
- Dousse Michel ** 9.00
+ Buchs Carlo 9.75

6 f Langenstein Philip * 18.75
- Zosso Remo ** 8.75
+ Pürro Tobias 10.00

6 g Odermatt Christian ** 18.75
- Hadorn Christian * 9.00
+ Fankhauser Marc 9.75

6 h Zimmermann Mario * 18.75
- Käslin Ruedi * 8.75
+ Hurschler Mauri (1999) 10.00

6 i Barmettler Peter * 18.75
o Schenk Thomas * 8.75
+ Buchs Julien (1999) 10.00

6 j Gasser Dominik (2000) 19.00
+ Zosso Fabian 10.00
- Dousse Michel ** 9.00

6 k Kramer Lario ** 19.00
- Ramseier Fritz * 9.00
+ Schenk Thomas * 10.00

6 l Ramseier Fritz * 19.00
- Kramer Lario ** 9.00
+ Rappo Yann 10.00

6 m Schenk Adrian 19.50
+ Kohli Patrick 9.75
+ Hayoz Paul * 9.75

6 n Gerber Christian ** 19.75
+ Kropf Rolf ** 10.00
+ Bernhard Lukas * 9.75

6 o Keusen Reto 19.75
+ Buchs Remo (1999) 9.75
+ Buntschu Andreas (2001) 10.00

7 Bernhard Lukas * 18.75
+ Schafer Claudio * 10.00
o Gerber Christian ** 8.75

8 a Reusser Philipp *** 18.50
+ Moser Steven ** 9.75
- Brodard Augustin ** 8.75

8 b Kohli Patrick 18.50
o Schenk Adrian 8.50
+ Pellet Adrian 10.00

8 c Rappo Yann 18.50
+ Walther Nicolas 10.00
o Ramseier Fritz * 8.50

8 d Kropf Rolf ** 18.50
o Gerber Christian ** 8.50
+ Stalder Kurt 10.00
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8 e Kyburz Silas 18.50
+ Nyffeler Michael 10.00
o Ramseier Thomas * 8.50

8 f Moser Steven ** 18.50
o Reusser Philipp *** 8.50
+ Riesen Julian 10.00

8 g Odermatt Michael (2001) 18.50
+ Egger Fabio (1999) 10.00
o Schafer Claudio * 8.50

8 h Pürro Fabrice (1999) 18.50
o 8.50
+ Bergmann Justin (2000) 10.00

8 i Pürro Tobias 18.50
+ Brodard Yannick (2001) 10.00
o Langenstein Philip * 8.50

8 j Riesen Julian 18.50
+ Gauch Thierry 10.00
o Moser Steven ** 8.50

8 k Minder Florian 18.50
- Barras André * 8.75
+ 9.75

8 l Stalder Kurt 18.50
+ Remy André (2001) 10.00
o Kropf Rolf ** 8.50

8 m Thomet Adrian ** 18.50
o Brodard Augustin ** 8.50
+ Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 10.00

8 n Vaucher Rémy (1999) 18.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00
o Käslin Ruedi * 8.50

8 o Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 18.50
o Buchs Julien (1999) 8.50
+ Egger Fabio (1999) 10.00

8 p Hadorn Christian * 18.50
- Odermatt Christian ** 8.75
+ Portmann Fabio 9.75

8 q Käslin Ruedi * 18.50
- Zimmermann Mario * 8.75
+ Vaucher Rémy (1999) 9.75

8 r Lehmann Ueli 18.50
+ Blanchard Benjamin 9.75
- Zosso Remo ** 8.75

9 Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 17.00
o Vaucher Rémy (1999) 8.50
o Buntschu Christoph 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


